

2nd and construction work Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Giridale Shekhpura Road to					
Reoara High School.					
Agency - Maa Laxmi creative					
Prs. Ltd.					
Agg No - 79/NAMUNY/SPD/2020-21					
Date of work - 25-11-2020					
Date of completion - 24-08-2021					
Actual date of completion - 29.06.2023					
Date of measurement - 29.06.2023					
(1) E/W in excavation,					
$3 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.24 \times 1.50 = 43.52 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 1 \times 6.22 \times 1.02 \times 0.80 = 15.22 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 58.74 \text{ m}^3$					

(2) P.C.C MIS					
$3 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.24 \times 0.150 = 4.35 \text{ m}^3$					
(3) B/W in foundation.					
$3 \times 2 \times 3.50 \times 0.865 \times 1.35 = 24.52 \text{ m}^3$					
(4) B/W in substructure					
$3 \times 2 \times 3.50 \times 0.48 \times 1.12 = 11.29 \text{ m}^3$					
Deduct for pipe.					
$3 \times 2 \times 3.14/4 \times (0.71)^2 \times 0.52 = (-) 1.26 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 10.03 \text{ m}^3$					
(5) 1st class bedding					
$3 \times 1 \times 6.22 \times 1.02 \times 0.55 = 10.47 \text{ m}^3$					
Deduct for pipe.					
$3 \times 1 \times 8.72 \times 0.16 \text{ m}^3 = (-) 4.20 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 6.27 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation



Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) B.M. Pillar				B	4,436.00
0.7 km @ B		6336.80			
		6530.22/km		B	4,571.20
(2) Refr Pillar				B	10,922.00
0.7 km @ B		1559.56			
		1601.47/km		B	1,121.20
(3) Cleaning and grubbing					
0.35 ha @ B		102274.70/ha			35,796.00
(4) Cost of embankment					
for 100 m lead					
1430m ² @ B		279.33/m ²		B	3,99,441.00
(5) Civil grading I				B	9,08,220.00
572.67 m ² @ B		1585.94			
		1448.90/m ²		B	8,29,742.00
(6) Logo of Project					

02 + 01 = 03 Nos.					
@ B		10374.64/area		B	30,944.00
(7) WBM C-III				B	3,81,598.00
198.11 m ² @ B		1926.19			
		1811.47/m ²		B	3,58,870.00
(8) E/W in excavation					
52.74 m ² @ B		538.64/m ²		B	31,640.00
(9) P.C.C. M15					
4.35 m ² @ B		3980.60/m ²		B	17,330.00
(10) B/W in foundry					
24.52 m ² @ B		5661.69			
		5589.22/m ²		B	1,37,048.00
(11) B/W in sub/s					
10.02 m ² @ B		5415.98/m ²		B	1,32,800.00
(12) 1st class bedding					
6.27 m ² @ B		5661.69			
		5843.72/m ²		B	58,613.00
				B	3,087.00

Continuation

Continuation